Ohm-Labs, Inc.     611 E. Carson St.     Pittsburgh, PA   15203-1021     Tel. 412-431-0640     www.ohm-labs.com
CSW Working Standard Shunts
Model
Number
Max
Amps
Nominal
Resistance
Voltage
Output
Rated
Power Accuracy* Physical
CSW-0.1 0.1 10 Ohms 1 V 0.1 W <0.01 %
10x15x5 cm, 1 kg
4x6x2 in, 2 lbs
CSW-1 1 1 1 V 1 <0.01
CSW-2 2 0.5 1 V 2 <0.02
CSW-5 5 0.2 1 V 5 <0.02
CSW-10 10 0.1 1 V 10 <0.025
CSW-20 20 0.02 400 mV 8 <0.05
Replacements for Legacy Leeds & Northrup Shunts
CSW-15 15 0.1 1.5 V 22.5 <0.0125 % 20x30x10 cm, 3 kg
8x12x4 in, 5 lbs
CSW-100 100 0.01 1 V 100 <0.03 % 15x20x7.5 cm, 3 kg
6x8x3 in, 6 lbs
CSW-300 300 0.001 300 mV 90 <0.03 % 0-100 A
<0.05 % 100-300 A
30x15x7.5 cm, 4 kg
12x6x3 in, 8 lbs
Special Values available on request – use the following format